
Name Organization Email Phone

Bobbie Weinberg Bloomington Meals On Wheels mow@bloomingtonhospital.org 812-353-2248

Courtney Alden RSVP/ Area 10 Agency on Aging calden@area10agency.org 812-876-3383

Diana Reynolds Citizen Advocacy of South-Central Indiana, Inc. casci.inc@gmail.com 812-325-8969

Irena Bolza-Schunemann Not Affiliated 812-332-5704

Jeanne Thornberry South Central Community Action Program circlevolunteer@insccap.org 812.339.3447 ex 283

Laura Kray Area 10 Agency on Aging lkray@area10agency.org 812-876-3383 x 553

Linda Walsh RSVP lindawalsh3@comcast.net 812-336-1977

Lyndsi Bennett The Children's Organ Transplant Association lyndsi@cota.org 800.366.2682

Marcia DeBock Brown County Literacy Coalition literacy_coalition@yahoo.com 812-988-6960

Marianne Stemm Christole, inc. mstemm@christole.org 812-988-1257 x215

Meagan Ginley Bloomington Animal Shelter obraktak@bloomington.in.gov (812) 349-3872

Rebecca Nunley Area 10 Agency on Aging rnunley@area10agency.org 876-3383 X 523

Una Winterman Local First Indiana unawinterman@gmail.com 812-334-8903
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